SS32~SS320
Schottky Barrier Diode
Rev_1.1 Feb 2023 www.coretong.com 1 / 5
a
Description
The SS32~SS320 is surface mount schottky
barrier diode, SMA package.

Marking instructions
Note:
SS34： Product Type Code
****： Lot No. Code，The 1st * means:YM Code，The last 3 * means:little Lot No Code
Marking
Packaging SPEC.
REEL
Type number Marking code
SS32 SS32
SS34 SS34
SS345 SS345
SS36 SS36
SS38 SS38
SS310 SS310
SS312 SS312
SS315 SS315
SS320 SS320
Package Type Units Dimension (unit：mm3)
Units/Reel Reels/Inner Box Units/Inner Box Inner Boxes/Outer Box Units/Outer Box Reel Inner Box Outer Box
SMA 5000 2 10000 7 70000 13〞×12 336X336X40 380X335X366
SS34
****